
MKT Metal Manufacturing 
460 Grim Lane, Suite 2, York, PA 17406 

2009 Beeler Rd., Wilson, NC  27893 
Phone: 717-764-9090 

Fax: 717-764-8182 
Website: www.mktduct.com 

 
Outside Sales/Marketing (sales@mktduct.com)  
   Ken Brown, President  
Phone: 717-430-4093 
Mobile: 717-600-5182 
Email: kbrown@mktduct.com 

Grace Bevan, Sales Coordinator  
Phone: 717-430-4096 
Mobile: 717-916-0523 
Email: gbevan@mktduct.com

DJ Strahl, Outside Sales Manager 
Mobile: 717-758-6059  
Email: dstrahl@mktduct.com

Andre "Onnie" Boyd, Regional Representative 
Mobile: 717-916-9667 
Email: aboyd@mktduct.com

Samantha Melhorn, Marketing Specialist 
Phone: 717-430-4095 
Mobile: 717-873-1401 
Email: smelhorn@mktduct.com 
 

Lynn Rebert, Inside Sales Manager 
Phone: 717-430-4089 
Mobile: 717-542-3881 
Email: lrebert@mktduct.com 
 
Troy Ruppert, Estimator   
Phone: 717-430-4090 
Email: truppert@mktduct.com 
 

Troy Rentzel, Partner/Estimator 
Phone: 717-430-4088 
Mobile: 717-600-5184 
Email: trentzel@mktduct.com 
 
Matt Crouse, Estimator   
Phone: 717-430-4092 
Email: mcrouse@mktduct.com 
 

Jeremy Page, Regional Representative 
Mobile: 252-617-0140 
Email: jpage@mktduct.com

Jed Strausbaugh, Estimator   
Phone: 717-893-5285 
Email: jstrausbaugh@mktduct.com 
 

Inside Sales/Estimating (estimating@mktduct.com)

Brian Harrison, Estimator   
Phone: 717-893-5300 
Email: bharrison@mktduct.com 
 

Ben Carr, Estimator   
Phone: 717-893-5281 
Email: bcarr@mktduct.com



Joe Sabold, Logistics Manager (PA) 
Phone: 717-430-4084 
Mobile: 717-893-0697 
Fax: 717-747-3721 
Email: jsabold@mktduct.com 
 

Denny Yanover, Logistics Manager (NC) 
Phone: 717-893-5292 
Mobile: 717-801-2066 
Fax: 252-991-7367 
Email: dyanover@mktduct.com 
 

Logistics (deliveries@mktduct.com) 

Rex Daniels, Spiral Shop Foreman 
Phone: 717-430-4080 
Mobile: 717-542-8219 
Fax: 717-747-3721 
Email: rdaniels@mktduct.com 
 

Mike Sunday, Partner and VP of Operations 
Phone: 717-430-4085 
Mobile: 717-600-5183 
Fax: 717-747-3721 
Email: msunday@mktduct.com 
 

 
 

Production

Dave Miller, Shop Foreman (NC) 
Phone: 717-893-5291 
Mobile: 717-818-9305 
Fax: 252-991-7367 
Email: dmiller@mktduct.com 
 

Josh Reeser, Project Manager 
Phone: 717-430-4091 
Mobile: 717-916-0031 
Fax: 717-747-3721 
Email: jreeser@mktduct.com 
 

Andrew Eatmon, Data Entry (NC) 
Phone: 717-893-5293 
Fax: 252-991-7367 
Email: aeatmon@mktduct.com

Jeff Smith, Director of Operations 
Phone: 717-893-5297 
Mobile: 717-405-6130 
Email: jsmith@mktduct.com

Ty Krebs, Production Planner 
Phone: 717-430-4081 
Mobile: 717-885-6701 
Fax: 717-747-3721 
Email: tkrebs@mktduct.com

Jeremy Wachter, Billing 
Phone: 717-430-4098 
Email: jwachter@mktduct.com 
 

Mary Windschmitt, Office Manager 
Phone: 717-430-4087 
Email: mwindschmitt@mktduct.com 
 

Faith Sevinsky, Order Processor 
Phone: 717-893-5295 
Orders: orders@mktduct.com 
 

Karen Thoman, Accounts Receivable  
Phone: 717-893-5282 
Email: kthoman@mktduct.com 
 

Accounting/Order Processing (orders@mktduct.com)


